Date In: Misha-10: 4	Jeb description	Date	&Time Completed	Done	py.
Ref No: NO INCholog 687 74	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: Sm Flagge	E-mail (within Shrs	, AIC 2hrs)			4
D.O.A: 9/10/10-19:30	i-Motor Claim	Form M7	110648-07	12/10/20 11	"w
	i-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs			500000000000000000000000000000000000000
OD / (TP) Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	ed }			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
IF hisurer.	Ass't Report by E	ax / Hand to Owne	r/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:		Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	ME3870E .	. INC(.)/1	lou-INC()	-	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover	Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (9	6) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P	21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	-
) Warranty: YES ()	/NO()			
	\$1,000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:				Scott St.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Confid	ential & Strictly No	O refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In					
	voice: YES () / NO	(); Towing	Co. ()
Dive-in ()//owed-in (), inv	olce. TES () / NO		4		
The state of the s					
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661	6):	Dates	cTime Completed	Done	by
	6)) / Courtesy Car ()	Dated	Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (+ Dates	clime Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()	- Dated	cTime Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()	Dates	Clame Cojuple od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()	- Date	clame Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()		clame Cojupie ed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()		clame Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()		clame Cojupie ed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()		clame Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()		Clame Cojupie ed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()			ZESZESOW) AF	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()			Ani (5)	AHI (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()	voice Preparatio	n Checklist	Anif (\$)	AHI (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car ()	Voice Preparatio	n Checklist: 3 (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$	Ani (\$) Tit Bill	AHL(S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions) / Courtesy Car ()	Noice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Su	n Checklist. 3 (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$	Anif (\$)	Ami (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:) / Courtesy Car ()	Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Su	n Checklist. 3 (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 sivey sirvey (Resurvey)	And (\$) Ist Bill 80 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	AHL(S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In (1), (2), (3), (4), (5), (1)	Noice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Su	n Checklist. 3 (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 sivey sirvey (Resurvey)	And (\$) Ist Bill 80 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	AHL(S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)	Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme FF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Through Su FT: Follow-Through Su FT: Follow-Through Su FT: Follow-Through Su FT: Idao DA + SMRT	n Checklist g (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ survey arvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey	Anif (\$) Tit Bill 80) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$)	Ami (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In () () () () () () () (Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Sure claiming against INC TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT SurtUC Additional Servi	n Checklist g (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ survey arvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey	Anif (\$) Tit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	AHI (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion:) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)	Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme FF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Through Su FT: Follow-Through Su FT: Follow-Through Su FT: Follow-Through Su FT: Idao DA + SMRT	n Checklist (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ strey irvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey ces	And (\$) 75:Bill 80) 60/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	AHL(S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Lammant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In () () () () () () () () () (Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Surfor eleiming against INC TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT: NTUC Additional Service N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt N6: Repair Co-ordinate	n Checklist. (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ streey irvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey ces:- Allowance on	Anit (\$) fit Bill 30) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	April (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessment FF: Follow-Through States FT: Follo	n Checklist: g (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ states on tion	And (\$) 75:Bill 80) 60/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	April (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Sure cleiming against INC TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT: NTUC Additional Service N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt N6: Repair Co-ordinate N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excel IP (N11): TP (N-in INC)	n Checklist (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ strey rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey ces:- Allowanse on tion ts Coordination	And (\$) 751.Bill 30) 50/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	Amu(S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Voice Preparation AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessme IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Sure claiming against INC TR: Re-inspection NI: Idae DA + SMRT: NTUC Additional Service NS: Courtesy Car / Tpl N6: Repair Co-ordinate N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Exce	n Checklist (\$30); nt (\$100); INC (\$ strey rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey ces:- Allowanse on tion ts Coordination	Ani (S) Tit Bill 30) \$00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 \$30	Amu(3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/10/2020 10:48
Date Of Accident	09/10/2020 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS BKE BEFORE MANDAI RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMF1756K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH LEE KOK
NRIC No	SXXXX962I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98158194
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98158194
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107909236-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JERALD TOH JINGHENG
NRIC No	TXXXX831A
Date Of Birth	26/05/2000
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/03/2020
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 6 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92272023
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-92272023

NOEMAIL

Address

31 JALAN KETUMBIT

Postcode

808884

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

6

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: VICTORIA TAN

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201009/7031.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME3870E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 24

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT7645X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL8959B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR5501Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 5

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA6058J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Page 3 of 24

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

JERALD TOH JINGHENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMF1756K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

VICTORIA TAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMF1756K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cantre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholo

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	LANES LANES LANEI
	Vehile B: Sing 38
	Vanille C: SUT HO
	1 While P. Schools
	FI WhILE: STR55
	The state of the s
	8
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANO	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
22/12/2	
	100
	REFER TO POLICE REPORT
/	
/	
ARATION	
	Idulars are true in every respect.
111	15
Jan	Y MAN
nolder's Signature	Oriver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

 Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date:	04/10	12020	1)	DD/MM/YY	Time:	19:30	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	SLE		-	- Un	BEFORE	04 1400000	0110112 Sury	

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	SMF1756K
Vehicle make and model	TUMOTA ACTIS
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van CRV O Van Corry Bus Motorcycle Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	ONTHE WAY FOR. DINNER
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Reporting only

Insurance information

Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number	/		
Type of policy	Comprehensive z	Third party fire & theft o	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

			/	
	TOH LEE K	OK-	Male 🗷	Female D
-	5176	6962 T		
3 JALAN			808884	
	3 JALAN	, 5176	51760962 I 98158194	51766962 I 98158194

Driver

Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

20			/
Name	JEKALD TOH JING HENG	Male Ø	Female D
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	T0019831A		
Contact	9 227 2023	+	
Address	31 JACAN LETYMBIT STATATORE	808884	
Email address	26/05/2000		
Date of birth	STUPENT		
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D		
Driving date pass	11/03/2020		

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	Yes a No o
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured: TATHEK & SON
Accident captured by camera?	
Weather condition	Clear & Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry Wet a
No of passenger	(Inclusive of driver
Passenger 1	
Name	JEKALD TOH JING HENLY
Gender	Male Z Female Z
Passenger 2	
Name	VICTORIA THIN
Gender	Male Female Femal
Passenger 3	
Name	
Gender	Male Female,
Passenger 4	
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Passenger 5	
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
Passenger 6	
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
Other information	
Vas anybody injured?	Yes/D No D
Was other vehicle damaged? Details of police action	

Third party vehicle 1

Name	SLL 8959 B	
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 2 (P)

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	SK196 0585	
Vehicle make model		***

Third party vehicle 3 (c)

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	CCT 7645X	
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 4 (E)

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	STK 550 1 7_	
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 5

Name	ATTENDED TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	SME38706	
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1

Name	
Witness 2	
Name	

Injured person 1

Name	JERALP JOH JING HENG
Injuries sustained	RACK & NGCK
Which vehicle person in?	DRIVEK
Were seat belts worn?	Yes, No 🗆 ,
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No 🗷

Injured person 2

Name	VICULIA TAN	
Injuries sustained	BACK SNECK	
Which vehicle person in?	Front Pasienin EK	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes Ø No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No p	

Injured person 3

Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D	

Injured person 4

Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D	





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201009/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 09/10/2020 22:51		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	上的和名名在新州市的公司。在中国	CARL CONTRACTOR AND SECOND	
Name of Informant: JERALD TOH JINGHENG			Address: 31 JALAN KETUMBIT SINGAPORE 808884		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / T0019831A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92272023	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ΈN	Email: CLARA.LAW@ST.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 20	Date of Birth: 26/05/2000	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Student			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent	HARLES BEARING THE	SHEW CAT CONTRACTOR	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 09/10/2020 19:30	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: SELETAR EX Weather: Clear	PRESSWAY TOW	ARDS BKE BEFORE MA	ANDAI ROAD EXIT	Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: One Way	Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	ion: ring Vehicles - Head	i To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	enicie invo	ived			STATE OF STREET	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJR5501Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SKA6058J	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SLL8959B	Car				Slightly Damaged	0





T/20201009/7031

2 of 4

Report No. T/20201009/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLT7645X	Car		9		Slightly Damaged	0
SME3870E	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SMF1756K	Car					0

Details of Perso	on Involved	THE PARTY NAMED IN	STATE OF STA	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No			PARTICIPATE DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTR
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		sing: NA
Passenger	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O		San	
Name	VICTORIA TAN		ID No.	T0204985B
Related Vehicle	SMF1756K (Car)		Contact No.	92706795
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	NIL	
No. of Days gran	o. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Slight	
Driver			A STATE OF THE STA	Spinister State of St
Name	JERALD TOH JINGHENG		ID No.	T0019831A
Related Vehicle	SMF1756K (Car)		Contact No.	92272023
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of	Slight	

Brief Details.

i was travelling on SLE TOWARDS BKE BEFORE MANDAI ROAD EXIT. traffic was heavy and the weather was clear, suddenly the car infront of me slowed down and came to a complete stop i followed suit and did the same. Out of a sudden i felt a huge impact on the rear of my vehicle causing me to hit the car infront of me. i went down and realised i was involved in a 6 car chain collision.

my girlfriend and i felt uncomfortable on the neck and back areas and went to seek treatment at the clinic and was given 3 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 4 Report No. T/20201009/7031

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Makeses

4 of 4

Report No. T/20201009/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Sketch Plan

NP168

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/10/2020 22:51			
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ /	Classification Of Case:			
ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436				